Lacan Circle of Australia Members

Casey Anderson caseyandersonlp@gmail.com
Lena Andery lena02@optusnet.com.au
Eugénie Austin eugenie@eugenie.com.au
John Belanti jbelanti@gmail.com

Kate Briggs katebriggs678@gmail.com
Cara Brough carabrough@gmail.com

Nick Buckley drnickbuckley@icloud.com
David Ferraro david.ferraro@thepsychologyclinic.com.au
Russell Grigg ragrigg@gmail.com

Nalinda Amarasiri Gunawardana agnalinda@yahoo.com
Makoto Hirano plains@bd5.so-net.ne.jp

Jane Kent jkent6@bigpond.com

Mia Lalanne mialalanne@bigpond.com
Milanda Matthews milandamatthews@gmail.com
Julia Mclnerney info@juliamcinerney.com

Lisa Milne lisa.clare.milne@gmail.com

Elizabeth Newman dividedsubject@yahoo.com



Jonathan Redmond

Patrick Ruggles

Noriaki Sato

Joanna Shemansky

Matthew Sielawa

Ellen Smith

Serena Smith

Grace Tarpey

David Westcombe

drjdredmond@gmail.com

p.i.ruggles@gmail.com

joanna.shemansky@gmail.com

mattsielawa@hotmail.com

ellenmargaretsmith@gmail.com

serenasmith63@icloud.com

drgracetarpey@gmail.com

westcombe@mac.com



